
Colby InvitaƟonal - 5/13/2025
Colby High School

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash High School

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Neillsville 12Kaylee Lawrence1   1013.133
Stanley-Boyd  9Jocelyn Hager2   813.213
Gilman 12Jaylen Copenhaver3   613.453
CadoƩ  9Sydney Spaeth4   513.503
Stanley-Boyd 11Macie LaGrander5   413.683
Neillsville 10Laylah Walk6   313.873
Owen-Withee 10Jozlin Sevareid7   213.913
Owen-Withee 11Kayla Rasmussen8   114.342
Phillips 12Kiana Zierer9 14.342
Athens 11Katelyn den OƩer10 14.432
Gilman 12Patricia Kloss11 14.513
Bruce 11Shelby Garcia12 14.672
Colby  9Romina Perez13 14.692
Stanley-Boyd  9Koraline Pennala14 14.743
Phillips 10Katelyn Kurth15 14.852
Owen-Withee  9Lindsey Potocnik16 14.951
Gilman 11Kyra Rabuck17 15.102
CadoƩ 10Ava Eiler18 15.141
Colby  9Karen Torres19 16.301
CadoƩ  9Adrina Rodriguez-Barber20 16.761
Bruce 11Ella Shimko21 17.381

 

Girls 200 Meter Dash High School

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

CadoƩ 11Iszy Sonnentag1   1025.843
Stanley-Boyd  9Jocelyn Hager2   826.743
Phillips 12Sarah Knaack3   627.023
Owen-Withee 12Kendall Weiler4   527.453
Stanley-Boyd 11Macie LaGrander5   427.573
Gilman 10Addison Vick6   328.052
Neillsville  9Brynn Heck7   228.473
Gilman 12Patricia Kloss8   128.683
Stanley-Boyd 12Adyson Gustafson9 28.733
Owen-Withee 11Kayla Rasmussen10 28.952
Bruce 11Shelby Garcia11 29.862
Phillips 10Layla Staroba12 30.122
Colby  9Romina Perez13 30.742
CadoƩ 11Lilly Spaeth14 30.902
Colby 10Carisa Steen15 31.591
Neillsville  9Claire Hannasch16 31.822
Owen-Withee 10Tegan Hatlestad17 31.852
Neillsville  9Tinley Dunham18 32.581
Bruce 12Maddy Kennedy19 32.622
Athens 11Katelyn den OƩer20 33.411
CadoƩ 10Ava Eiler21 33.711
Phillips  9Fiona Huggard22 34.091
Colby  9Karen Torres23 34.241

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash High School

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Phillips 12Sarah Knaack1   1059.343
Athens  9Jaci Hart2   81:05.273
Stanley-Boyd 12Adyson Gustafson3   61:05.523
Neillsville 12Sophie Hanson4   51:06.603
Stanley-Boyd  9Stella Chwala5   41:06.783
Colby  9Isabelle Kloth6   31:09.303
Stanley-Boyd  9Ariona Marten7   21:12.692
Bruce  9Ava Shimko8   11:13.262
Gilman 11Aubrey Steinbach9 1:13.342
Neillsville 10Scotlyn Hericks10 1:14.311
Owen-Withee 10Molly Nowolbielski11 1:14.732
Phillips  9Olivia Johnson12 1:15.172
Colby  9Nicole Verhoef13 1:16.311
Gilman  9Brynn Komanec14 1:16.412
Bruce  9Izzy Solberg15 1:16.512
Owen-Withee  9Bailey Ladewig16 1:17.981
CadoƩ 10Maddie Hrdlicka17 1:19.161
CadoƩ 10Halie MarƟnson18 1:22.111
CadoƩ 12Samantha Snow19 1:23.361

 
Girls 800 Meter Run High School

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Phillips 11Leah Harper1   102:27.512
Athens 10Ellis Baer2   82:30.822
Owen-Withee 11Madi Mueller3   62:35.592
Bruce 12Zoey Kemmitz4   52:41.712
Phillips 10Ruby McCormick5   42:45.092
Colby 11Ali Adams6   32:49.782
Stanley-Boyd 10Lucy Wundrow7   22:52.421
Bruce 10Hannah Sunday8   12:54.042
Phillips 12Caitlin Pesko9 2:54.832
Stanley-Boyd  9Haylee Shakal10 2:56.532
Bruce 11Kimberly Schweigert11 2:57.102
Gilman 11Aubrey Steinbach12 3:01.621
Athens 12Aleah Frahm13 3:01.911
Owen-Withee  9Riah Renderman14 3:02.911
Colby  9Nicole Verhoef15 3:02.991
Neillsville 10Haylee Schultz16 3:06.421
Neillsville  9Karlee Morrell17 3:07.161
Colby  9Isabelle Kloth18 3:08.282
Stanley-Boyd 10Lilian Fitzl19 3:08.481
CadoƩ 10Halie MarƟnson20 3:21.981
CadoƩ 12Samantha Snow21 3:45.191
CadoƩ  9Makayla Wagner--- SCR 

 
Girls 1600 Meter Run High School

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

Phillips 11Leah Harper1   105:35.25 
Bruce 12Zoey Kemmitz2   85:36.31 
Athens 10Ellis Baer3   65:37.10 



Colby InvitaƟonal - 5/13/2025
Colby High School

Finals ...   (Girls 1600 Meter Run High School)
Yr SchoolName Result

Athens 12Brianna Sheahan4   55:47.51 
Neillsville 10Braelyn Anding5   45:54.00 
Phillips 11Brielle Mesko6   35:57.58 
Colby 11Annamarie SchmiƩ7   25:58.73 
Owen-Withee  9Adelynn Petersen8   16:00.73 
Stanley-Boyd  9Haylee Shakal9 6:14.31 
Colby 11Ali Adams10 6:14.83 
Stanley-Boyd  9Mariah Wehling11 6:18.46 
Bruce 10Hannah Sunday12 6:25.71 
Colby 10Aiyanna Marcus13 8:05.03 

 

Girls 3200 Meter Run High School

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

Athens 12Brianna Sheahan1   1012:19.33 
Bruce 12Zoey Kemmitz2   812:30.02 
Phillips  9Tana Henderson3   612:39.22 
Bruce 10Hannah Sunday4   513:44.65 
Stanley-Boyd  9Mariah Wehling5   413:50.24 
CadoƩ 12Mckenna Steinke6   314:44.45 
Stanley-Boyd  9Brooklyn Boes7   215:27.57 
CadoƩ 12Cortney Weggen--- SCR 

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles High School

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

CadoƩ 11Iszy Sonnentag1   1016.442
Neillsville 12Gracie Schoengarth2   817.362
Neillsville  9Tayler Smith3   617.792
Stanley-Boyd 11Lula Chwala4   517.932
Gilman 12Claire Drier5   418.052
Owen-Withee 12Cassidy Graski6   318.582
Owen-Withee 10Leah Simenson7   218.962
Bruce 10Anna Hautaumaki8   120.601
Colby 12Veronica Mateer9 21.001
Stanley-Boyd 12Addy Mahr10 21.572
Phillips 12Jaycee Pomeroy11 21.772
CadoƩ 11Marley Mengel12 22.261
Bruce 10Parker Clarquist13 22.931
CadoƩ 10Maddie Hrdlicka14 23.451
Stanley-Boyd 12Syleen Seichter15 23.701

 
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles High School

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Owen-Withee 12Kendall Weiler1   1048.022
Stanley-Boyd 11Lula Chwala2   848.272
Gilman 12Claire Drier3   648.712
Owen-Withee 12Cassidy Graski4   552.312
Neillsville  9Tayler Smith5   453.102
Stanley-Boyd  9Stella Chwala6   354.982
Owen-Withee 10Leah Simenson7   256.292
CadoƩ  9Saffron Riley-Starck8   157.021
Phillips 10Addie Gabay9 57.072

Phillips 12Jaycee Pomeroy10 57.472
Bruce 10Anna Hautaumaki11 59.311
Stanley-Boyd 12Addy Mahr12 1:00.751
CadoƩ 10Tessa York13 1:03.351
CadoƩ 11Marley Mengel14 1:04.201
Neillsville  9Brailey Opelt--- SCR 

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High School

 RelayTeam Result
Finals

CadoƩ1   1052.17 
Owen-Withee2   853.10 
Neillsville3   653.62 
Phillips4   558.21 
Gilman5   458.23 
Stanley-Boyd6   31:00.66 
Bruce7   21:02.48 

 
Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High School

 RelayTeam Result
Finals

Stanley-Boyd1   101:47.67 
Neillsville2   81:54.53 
Gilman3   61:59.40 
Phillips4   51:59.87 
Owen-Withee5   42:02.70 
CadoƩ6   32:09.80 
Bruce7   22:11.13 

 
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High School

 RelayTeam Result
Finals

Neillsville1   104:25.86 
Owen-Withee2   84:28.09 
Phillips3   64:35.39 
Gilman4   54:48.91 
Stanley-Boyd5   44:53.13 
Colby6   34:53.68 
CadoƩ7   24:59.06 
Bruce8   15:00.34 

 

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High School

 RelayTeam Result
Finals

Phillips1   1010:34.42 
Colby2   811:33.44 
Owen-Withee3   611:36.71 
Stanley-Boyd4   511:58.00 
Neillsville5   412:31.96 
Bruce6   312:45.93 
CadoƩ7   213:25.09 

 

Girls High Jump High School

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

Gilman 10Addison Vick1   105-03.00 
CadoƩ 12Adrianna Goodman2   84-10.00 



Colby InvitaƟonal - 5/13/2025
Colby High School

Finals ...   (Girls High Jump High School)
Yr SchoolName Result

Stanley-Boyd 11Grace Schmidt3   64-08.00 
Owen-Withee 10Jozlin Sevareid4   4.54-06.00 
Owen-Withee 10Tegan Hatlestad4   4.54-06.00 
Bruce 10Anna Hautaumaki6   3J4-06.00 
Neillsville 10Braelyn Anding7   24-04.00 
Stanley-Boyd 12Syleen Seichter8   0.54-02.00 
CadoƩ 12Abigail GoeƩl8   0.54-02.00 
Gilman  9Ava Webster--- NH 
Bruce  9Izzy Solberg--- NH 
Bruce  9Ava Shimko--- NH 
Neillsville 11Emily Gerhardt--- NH 
Gilman  9Brynn Komanec--- NH 
Athens  9Itzel Espinoza--- NH 
Neillsville  9Brailey Opelt--- NH 
CadoƩ 11Haley Mathison--- NH 

 

Girls Pole Vault High School

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

Athens 12Malaina Telschow1   1010-06.00 
Athens 10Grace Schreiner2   88-06.00 
Neillsville 11Rachel Dux3   68-00.00 
Neillsville 12Gabby Kuhn4   5J8-00.00 
Phillips 10Katelyn Kurth5   47-06.00 
Stanley-Boyd 11Beatrix Blum6   37-00.00 
Bruce 11Kimberly Schweigert7   2J7-00.00 
CadoƩ  9Sydney Spaeth--- NH 
CadoƩ 10Tessa York--- NH 
Neillsville 10Laylah Walk--- NH 
CadoƩ  9Kaylee Stai--- NH 
Gilman 12Patricia Kloss--- NH 
Stanley-Boyd 10Mayah Mahr--- NH 
Bruce 11Shelby Garcia--- NH 
Stanley-Boyd 11Grace Schmidt--- NH 
Owen-Withee 11Madi Mueller--- NH 

 

Girls Long Jump High School

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

CadoƩ 11Iszy Sonnentag1   1017-05.50 
Neillsville 12Kaylee Lawrence2   816-11.00 
Stanley-Boyd 11Macie LaGrander3   616-10.25 
Gilman 12Claire Drier4   515-04.50 
Gilman 10Addison Vick5   415-04.25 
Neillsville  9Brailey Opelt6   314-11.00 
Gilman 12Jaylen Copenhaver7   214-10.25 
CadoƩ  9Sydney Spaeth8   114-09.50 
Stanley-Boyd 12Adyson Gustafson9 14-06.00 
Neillsville  9Kylah Walk10 13-10.75 
Owen-Withee 10Leah Simenson11 13-10.50 
Bruce 10Anna Hautaumaki12 13-06.75 
Colby  9Nicole Verhoef13 13-01.50 
Phillips  9Chloe Esterholm14 13-01.25 
Phillips 10Layla Staroba15 12-10.00 

Colby  9Isabelle Kloth16 12-07.00 
CadoƩ  9Olivia BlancheƩe17 12-05.75 
Owen-Withee  9Riah Renderman18 11-11.50 
Stanley-Boyd  9Maya Miliren19 11-03.25 
Colby 11Elizabeth Kloth20 11-03.00 
Owen-Withee  9Bailey Ladewig21 9-07.50 

 
Girls Triple Jump High School

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

Gilman 10Addison Vick1   1033-00.00 
Gilman 12Jaylen Copenhaver2   832-10.00 
CadoƩ 12Adrianna Goodman3   632-03.50 
Stanley-Boyd 11Lula Chwala4   531-10.00 
Stanley-Boyd  9Jocelyn Hager5   431-06.50 
Stanley-Boyd  9Stella Chwala6   330-09.25 
Neillsville 12Gracie Schoengarth7   230-00.75 
Colby 12Veronica Mateer8   129-11.00 
Gilman 12Patricia Kloss9 29-03.00 
Neillsville  9Abigail Backaus10 28-10.00 
Phillips 10Addie Gabay11 27-11.25 
Neillsville  9Claire Hannasch12 27-10.50 
Bruce 12Maddy Kennedy13 27-04.25 
Phillips  9Chloe Esterholm14 26-01.00 
Bruce 10Parker Clarquist15 25-05.25 
Phillips  9Olivia Johnson16 25-05.00 
Bruce 10Emma Schueller17 24-11.50 
CadoƩ  9Kaylee Stai18 24-02.75 

 

Girls Shot Put High School

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Athens 11Sy' Rih Hartwig1   1042-11.002
Colby 11Daelyn Rieck2   840-01.502
CadoƩ 11Haley Mathison3   636-02.502
Owen-Withee 11Kayla Rasmussen4   530-08.002
Athens 10Delaney Beasley5   430-06.002
Owen-Withee 12Lydia Lobacz6   330-04.502
Stanley-Boyd 11Emily Kletsch7   230-01.752
Bruce 12Charley Nobles8   130-01.502
Gilman 10Rilla Syryczuk9 29-11.252
Athens 11Katelyn den OƩer10 27-07.002
Colby 10Edynn Hinker11 26-08.002
CadoƩ  9Sophie Kowalczyk12 26-04.751
Neillsville 11Jessica Kuhn13 26-03.502
Stanley-Boyd 11Mallory Alger14 25-11.502
Owen-Withee  9Josie LaRock15 25-09.501
Gilman  9Jazmyn Robinson16 25-04.001
Neillsville 12Morgan Strangfeld17 24-06.001
Stanley-Boyd 12Emma Pawlak18 24-05.001
Neillsville 12Olivia Hahn19 24-04.001
Phillips 11Ericka Sietz20 22-04.251
Bruce 10Hannah Sunday21 20-05.001
Gilman  9Emalee Rivera22 20-04.251
Phillips 11Isabella Christl23 20-02.001
Bruce 11Ella Shimko24 18-02.001



Colby InvitaƟonal - 5/13/2025
Colby High School

Finals ...   (Girls Shot Put High School)
Yr SchoolName H# Result

Phillips  9Abby Sietz25 17-10.251
Colby 11Elizabeth Kloth26 16-05.751

 
Girls Discus Throw High School

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

CadoƩ 11Haley Mathison1   10119-092
Athens 11Sy' Rih Hartwig2   8118-022
Athens 10Delaney Beasley3   693-002
Owen-Withee 12Lydia Lobacz4   590-062
Athens  9Itzel Espinoza5   486-022
Stanley-Boyd 12Syleen Seichter6   385-082
Colby 10Edynn Hinker7   284-051
Phillips 10Layla Staroba8   182-022
CadoƩ  9Sophie Kowalczyk9 81-052
Neillsville 11Jessica Kuhn10 80-012
Neillsville 12Olivia Hahn10 80-011
Gilman 10Rilla Syryczuk12 79-051
Phillips  9Fiona Huggard13 78-112
CadoƩ 10Ali Blum14 78-082
Stanley-Boyd 11Emily Kletsch15 78-042
Owen-Withee  9Lindsey Potocnik16 71-041
Owen-Withee  9Josie LaRock17 65-031
Neillsville 12Morgan Strangfeld18 64-061
Phillips 11Ericka Sietz19 56-071
Gilman  9Emalee Rivera20 56-011
Gilman  9Jazmyn Robinson21 52-091
Colby 11Elizabeth Kloth22 42-031

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash High School

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Owen-Withee 10Brandon Geldernick1   1011.683
Gilman 12Brady McAlpine2   812.233
Bruce 12Dominick Hagstrom3   612.303
Bruce 12Levi Nyhagen4   512.323
Neillsville 10Zion Jones5   412.343
Owen-Withee 12Dominic Sherwood6   312.433
Bruce 11Bobby McCullock7   212.472
Stanley-Boyd 10Caleb Natzke8   112.652
Colby 10Oliver Steen9 12.892
Neillsville 11Gabe Sheikh10 12.903
CadoƩ 12Jimmy Carranza11 13.072
Stanley-Boyd 12Braden Ciszak12 13.142
Phillips 10GarreƩ Lamy13 13.282
Phillips 10Treyvon Christl14 13.462
Athens  9Zack den OƩer15 13.771
Colby  9Carsen Thomsen16 14.212
Owen-Withee  9Aschton Paczkowski17 14.281
Athens  9WhyaƩ Martyn18 14.551
CadoƩ 10Aiden Tomkowiak19 14.571
CadoƩ 10Chuckie Puchalski20 16.031
Phillips 10Jonathan Parker--- SCR 
Neillsville 12Brody Bergemann--- SCR 

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash High School

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Owen-Withee 10Brandon Geldernick1   1022.913
Stanley-Boyd 12Madden Mahr2   823.913
Gilman 10Logan Halida3   624.743
Neillsville  9Landon Rakestraw4   524.793
Stanley-Boyd 11Caleb Westrom5   424.973
Phillips  9Josh Edwards6   325.222
Bruce 10Blake Wester7   225.272
Bruce 12Kyle Whitcome8   125.752
Colby  9Adrian Weix9 25.972
Gilman 10James Wojcik10 26.072
CadoƩ  9Aidyan Sonnentag11 26.572
Athens  9Cris Velazquez12 26.752
Stanley-Boyd 12Braden Ciszak13 27.412
Phillips 10GarreƩ Lamy14 28.101
Athens  9Zack den OƩer15 29.151
Bruce  9Lucas Knop16 29.591
CadoƩ 12Jimmy Carranza17 30.131
Athens  9WhyaƩ Martyn18 30.261
CadoƩ 10Peyton Presswood19 32.771
Neillsville 12Brody Bergemann--- SCR 

 

Boys 400 Meter Dash High School

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Stanley-Boyd  9Deon Clingensmith1   1055.002
CadoƩ 10Coy Ramseier2   855.172
Stanley-Boyd 11Caleb Westrom3   655.702
Neillsville 10Liam King4   556.642
Athens 11Brandon Krause5   456.792
Phillips 12James Vollendorf6   357.762
Stanley-Boyd 10Caleb Natzke7   258.512
CadoƩ  9Aidyan Sonnentag8   158.631
Bruce 11Connor Ptacek9 58.852
Athens  9Cris Velazquez10 58.971
Phillips  9Finn McCardle11 1:02.411
Neillsville 10Killian Newell12 1:03.061
Neillsville 10Caleb Bixby13 1:07.831
Bruce  9Lucas Knop14 1:08.771
Owen-Withee 12Brandon Halm15 1:19.711
CadoƩ 11John Enestvedt--- SCR 

 

Boys 800 Meter Run High School

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

Owen-Withee 11Colton Paczkowski1   102:01.24 
Owen-Withee 12Mason Gay2   82:13.10 
Phillips 11Logan Sokolowski3   62:17.16 
Phillips 11Spencer Henney4   52:18.47 
Owen-Withee 11Sam Wells5   42:18.51 
Neillsville 10Skyler McDonald6   32:19.43 
Phillips  9Finn McCardle7   22:21.67 
Bruce 11Connor Ptacek8   12:22.20 



Colby InvitaƟonal - 5/13/2025
Colby High School

Finals ...   (Boys 800 Meter Run High School)
Yr SchoolName Result

Stanley-Boyd  9Cameron Natzke9 2:25.56 
Colby 10Jacob Raatz10 2:27.99 
Neillsville  9Nolan Langowski11 2:39.40 
Colby 11Derian Ochoa12 3:04.37 
Colby  9Ray Adams13 3:05.21 

 
Boys 1600 Meter Run High School

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

Owen-Withee 11Colton Paczkowski1   104:44.81 
Phillips 11Logan Sokolowski2   84:58.24 
Phillips  9Nick Pesko3   64:58.38 
Athens  9Ben Hartwig4   54:59.85 
Neillsville 11Hunter Schultz5   45:05.23 
Stanley-Boyd 10Lyric Lamson6   35:05.96 
Bruce 11Connor Ptacek7   25:06.97 
Stanley-Boyd 10Elihu Krenzelok8   15:15.23 
Phillips 11Evan Johnson9 5:16.65 
Neillsville  9Zeb Schultz10 5:21.86 
Athens 11Eli Paul11 5:22.69 
Owen-Withee 11Steven Negron12 5:24.39 
Owen-Withee 10Talon Mueller13 5:24.53 
CadoƩ 10Jon Phelps14 5:30.06 
Colby 10Jacob Raatz15 5:36.61 
Bruce 10Andrew Amundson16 5:39.07 
Gilman 12Mitchell Moran17 6:01.78 
Colby 11Derian Ochoa18 6:59.57 
Colby  9Ray Adams19 7:02.56 

 
Boys 3200 Meter Run High School

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

Athens  9Ben Hartwig1   1011:02.68 
Stanley-Boyd 10Lyric Lamson2   811:13.18 
Phillips  9Nick Pesko3   611:19.34 
Stanley-Boyd  9Cameron Natzke4   511:32.98 
Owen-Withee 11Steven Negron5   411:50.91 
CadoƩ 10Jon Phelps6   311:52.10 
Bruce 10Andrew Amundson7   212:50.77 
Gilman 12Mitchell Moran8   114:32.63 

 

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles High School

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

Gilman 12Max UsƟanowski1   1017.05 
Athens 10Brock Beaty2   817.97 
CadoƩ 10Brenton Faber3   620.03 
Neillsville 10Micah Ziebell4   520.27 
Neillsville 11SebasƟan WhiƟng-O'Keefe5   420.86 
CadoƩ 10Brener Rodriguez6   322.86 
Owen-Withee  9Derek Potocnik7   223.63 
Owen-Withee  9Dan Graski8   125.76 
Stanley-Boyd 10Jesse Allard--- SCR 

 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles High School

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Owen-Withee 12Mason Gay1   1041.502
Bruce 11Bobby McCullock2   843.172
Gilman 12Brady McAlpine3   644.932
Owen-Withee 12Dominic Sherwood4   545.012
Gilman 12Max UsƟanowski5   446.002
Athens 10Brock Beaty6   346.892
Phillips  9Wade VeƩer7   247.002
CadoƩ 10Brenton Faber8   148.452
CadoƩ 11Saibyn Will9 48.571
Neillsville 10Lucas Strangfeld10 50.241
Stanley-Boyd 12Joe Broughton11 50.271
Bruce 10Blake Wester12 50.951
Bruce 10Andrew Amundson13 51.091
Neillsville 11SebasƟan WhiƟng-O'Keefe14 51.421
CadoƩ 10Brener Rodriguez15 51.651
Owen-Withee  9Derek Potocnik16 57.011
Stanley-Boyd 10Jesse Allard--- SCR 

 

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High School

 RelayTeam Result
Finals

Stanley-Boyd1   1043.88 
Owen-Withee2   844.44 
Neillsville3   646.73 
Bruce4   546.85 
Gilman5   449.23 
Colby6   349.39 
Phillips7   253.48 
CadoƩ8   153.89 

 
Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High School

 RelayTeam Result
Finals

Stanley-Boyd1   101:33.64 
Neillsville2   81:40.39 
Colby3   61:41.33 
Gilman4   51:43.26 
Bruce5   41:44.19 
Owen-Withee6   31:49.64 
CadoƩ7   21:50.38 

 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High School

 RelayTeam Result
Finals

Bruce1   103:42.75 
Phillips2   83:48.85 
Stanley-Boyd3   63:50.69 
Owen-Withee4   54:30.51 
CadoƩ--- DQ 



Colby InvitaƟonal - 5/13/2025
Colby High School

 
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High School

 RelayTeam Result
Finals

Phillips1   108:40.88 
CadoƩ2   89:09.31 
Neillsville3   69:26.43 
Stanley-Boyd4   59:38.41 
Owen-Withee5   49:56.12 

 

Boys High Jump High School

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

Gilman 11Sawyer Winger1   105-10.00 
Athens  9Eli Schaer2   85-06.00 
Colby 10Rolyn Hopperdietzel3   6J5-06.00 
CadoƩ 10Beau Steinke4   4.5J5-06.00 
Colby 10Xander Buchanan4   4.5J5-06.00 
Athens 11Brandon Krause6   3J5-06.00 
Gilman 12Trevor Vick7   0.65-04.00 
Phillips  9Wade VeƩer7   0.65-04.00 
Neillsville 10Micah Ziebell7   0.65-04.00 
CadoƩ 10Brenton Faber7   0.65-04.00 
Bruce 12Levi Nyhagen7   0.65-04.00 
Owen-Withee 11Steven Negron--- NH 
Athens 11Eli Paul--- NH 

 

Boys Pole Vault High School

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

Athens 12Kyle Schreiner1   1013-06.00 
Athens  9Eli Schaer2   811-00.00 
Stanley-Boyd 11Hunter Gadke3   610-06.00 
Owen-Withee 11Sam Wells4   510-00.00 
Owen-Withee  9Crandon Dallman5   4J10-00.00 
Neillsville 10Lucas Strangfeld6   39-06.00 
Athens  9Ted Schultz-Becker7   29-00.00 
Neillsville 10Killian Newell8   0.58-00.00 
Owen-Withee  9Derek Potocnik8   0.58-00.00 
Stanley-Boyd 11Gunnar GoeƩl10 7-06.00 
Neillsville 10Caleb Bixby--- NH 

 
Boys Long Jump High School

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

Colby 10Rolyn Hopperdietzel1   1019-09.25 
Owen-Withee 10Brandon Geldernick2   819-05.50 
Athens 10Brock Beaty3   618-11.25 
Gilman 12Trevor Vick4   518-08.75 
Athens 12AusƟn Dean5   418-01.00 
Colby 10Xander Buchanan6   3J18-01.00 
Neillsville 10Zion Jones7   217-11.00 
Neillsville 11Collin Knoff8   117-10.25 
Bruce 12Kyle Whitcome9 17-07.00 
Phillips  9Wade VeƩer10 17-03.00 
Gilman 10Logan Halida11 16-11.00 

Owen-Withee  9Troy Sherwood12 15-02.00 
Phillips 10Treyvon Christl13 14-11.00 
Colby  9Dany Nunez14 12-07.50 
Bruce 10Andrew Amundson15 12-02.00 
CadoƩ 12Jimmy Carranza16 11-11.50 
Gilman 11Sawyer Winger--- SCR 

 
Boys Triple Jump High School

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

Gilman 12Trevor Vick1   1041-02.75 
Neillsville  9Landon Rakestraw2   838-07.50 
Neillsville 12Colter Dillenbeck3   638-06.75 
Owen-Withee 12Dominic Sherwood4   536-06.50 
Athens 12AusƟn Dean5   436-00.00 
Neillsville 11Hunter Schultz6   335-08.00 
Bruce 11Bobby McCullock7   235-04.50 
Gilman 12Mitchell Moran8   132-08.75 
Owen-Withee 10Talon Mueller9 32-05.50 
Stanley-Boyd 12Joe Broughton10 31-10.00 
Stanley-Boyd 10Jake Gundlach11 31-07.75 
CadoƩ  9Bradley Krueser12 29-08.50 
Owen-Withee  9Dan Graski13 29-05.50 
CadoƩ 10Brener Rodriguez14 28-05.75 

 

Boys Shot Put High School

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Owen-Withee 12Sullivan Poehler1   1042-10.002
CadoƩ 12Tucker Salzgaber2   842-01.002
Bruce 11Jake BlodgeƩ3   639-10.752
Phillips 12Brody Janacek4   538-01.252
Neillsville 11Andrew Blum5   437-09.002
Athens 10Cole Hartmann6   336-08.002
Colby 10Oliver Steen7   236-03.002
Colby  9Carsen Thomsen8   134-03.751
Stanley-Boyd 11Caleb Westrom9 34-03.502
CadoƩ 11Mitchell Reineke10 34-02.502
Owen-Withee 10Jordon Wulff11 33-08.501
Neillsville 10Evan Hart12 32-11.252
Athens  9Cris Velazquez13 32-03.751
Bruce 11Aden Frank14 31-04.502
Owen-Withee  6Aron Sanchez-BauƟsta15 30-11.501
Stanley-Boyd 11Dredyn Arneson16 29-07.001
Colby 11Carter Hill17 29-06.001
Gilman 10Elijah Madlon18 28-08.001
Bruce 10Jayden Sahlin19 26-08.501
Stanley-Boyd 12Seth Zastrow20 26-01.001
Phillips  9Xander Moore21 23-10.001
CadoƩ  9Kayden Siddons--- SCR1

 

Boys Discus Throw High School

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Owen-Withee 12Sullivan Poehler1   10144-112
Athens 10Cole Hartmann2   8129-032



Colby InvitaƟonal - 5/13/2025
Colby High School

Finals ...   (Boys Discus Throw High School)
Yr SchoolName H# Result

Phillips 12Brody Janacek3   6128-052
Colby 10Oliver Steen4   5119-052
CadoƩ 11Mitchell Reineke5   4113-062
Athens  9Cris Velazquez6   3103-082
CadoƩ 12Tucker Salzgaber7   2100-092
Gilman 10Taydyn Angell8   199-012
Owen-Withee 10Jordon Wulff9 94-021
Bruce 11Aden Frank10 93-102
Bruce 11Jake BlodgeƩ11 92-092
Gilman 10WyaƩ Orth12 90-041
Stanley-Boyd 11Dredyn Arneson13 79-071
Stanley-Boyd 12Seth Zastrow14 79-051
Colby  9Carsen Thomsen15 77-041
Phillips  9Xander Moore16 73-071
Owen-Withee  6Aron Sanchez-BauƟsta17 72-091
CadoƩ 11Ridley Bergeron18 72-081
Colby  9Joshua Sarkkinen19 70-041
Stanley-Boyd 11Gunnar GoeƩl20 68-081
Bruce 10Jayden Sahlin21 60-041
Gilman 10Elijah Madlon22 59-061
Neillsville 12Max Heck--- SCR2
Neillsville  9Evan Gross--- SCR2

 

Women - High School - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
1) Stanley-Boyd 114.5
2) Neillsville 96
3) CadoƩ 87.5
4) Athens 87
5) Owen-Withee 85
6) Phillips 80
7) Gilman 74
8) Bruce 43
9) Colby 30

 

Men - High School - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
1) Owen-Withee 139.5
2) Athens 89
3) Stanley-Boyd 85
4) Neillsville 78.1
5) Phillips 72.6
6) Gilman 71.6
7) Bruce 56.6
8) CadoƩ 52.1
9) Colby 40.5


